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Druzyna
MKS Polonia Lidzbark Warminski
MLKS Znicz Biata Piska
MKS Mragowia Mragowo
MKS Rominta Gotdap
DKS Dobre Miasto
KKS Granica Ketrzyn
ZKS Olimpia Il Elblag
BKS Tecza Biskupiec
IKS Jeziorak ltawa
GKS Mamry Gizycko
MKS Mazur Etk
MKS Olimpia Olsztynek
MLKS Motor Lubawa
KS Constract Lubawa
Stomil 1l Olsztyn SA

GKS Polonia ltowo
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Bramki

71:21

72:28

54:32

43:30

46:33

43:30

36:26

36:30

37:49

34:55

34:38

31:47

22:36

40:70

32:60

26:72
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POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 24 (Sr. 2024.05.01 - so. 2024.05.04 - nd. 2024.05.05)

2024-05-01 12:00

2024-05-01 14:00

2024-05-04 13:00

2024-05-04 15:00

2024-05-04 16:00

2024-05-04 17:00

2024-05-04 17:00

2024-05-05 17:00

KKS Granica Ketrzyn

[j BKS Tecza Biskupiec
DKS Dobre Miasto

MLKS Motor Lubawa

Stomil Il Olsztyn SA

KS Constract Lubawa

MKS Olimpia Olsztynek

GKS Polonia ltowo

0:1 MKS Mragowia Mraggowo

ZKS Olimpia Il Elblag

IKS Jeziorak ltawa

MKS Rominta Gotdap

MKS Mazur Etk

GKS Mamry Gizycko

MKS Polonia Lidzbark Warminski

MLKS Znicz Biata Piska

Ketrzyn, Bydgoska 20

Biskupiec, Wiosenna la

Jeziorany, Wipsowska 20

Lubawa, takowa 8

Olsztyn, Aleja Marszatka J6zefa Pitsudskiego 69A

Grabowo 117

Olsztynek, Zajecza 2

ltowo-Osada, Akacyjna 0



NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 25 (so. 2024.05.11)

2024-05-11 13:00

2024-05-11 15:00

2024-05-11 16:00

2024-05-11 16:00

2024-05-11 16:00

2024-05-11 16:00

2024-05-1117:30

2024-05-11 19:00

L4

BKS Tecza Biskupiec

MLKS Znicz Biata Piska

MKS Polonia Lidzbark Warminski

KKS Granica Ketrzyn

MKS Mragowia Mraggowo

MKS Rominta Gotdap

IKS Jeziorak ltawa

Stomil Il Olsztyn SA

MKS Olimpia Olsztynek

MLKS Motor Lubawa

KS Constract Lubawa

GKS Mamry Gizycko

MKS Mazur Etk

DKS Dobre Miasto

ZKS Olimpia Il Elblgg

GKS Polonia lfowo

Biskupiec, Wiosenna la
Biata Piska, Sportowa 1
Lidzbark Warminski, Bartoszycka 24
m ..T Ketrzyn, Bydgoska 20
g Mragowo, Mrongowiusza 1
Gotdap, Stadionowa 5a

ltawa, Henryka Sienkiewicza 1

Olsztyn, Zytnia 71



